

We invite you to participate in COLLECTIVELY IMPACTING LIVES IN OUR COMMUNITY

Soroptimist Corporate Engagement Opportunity 2021-2022

As a local business, we know you take your role as a good corporate citizen seriously. Because of this, we invite your business to partner with Soroptimist International of Ukiah. This is a mutually beneficial opportunity, offering businesses increased awareness and a way to strengthen your ties in our community while supporting the work Soroptimist International of Ukiah does on behalf of local women and children.

Soroptimist International of Ukiah has been serving the Ukiah area since 1949. We support four local scholarships, three awards programs, outreach projects, as well as service and monetary donations to a variety of local non-profit agencies. Through our Dream It, Be It: Career Support for Girls, Soroptimist members are making a difference in the lives of local high school girls to become strong, successful and happy adults. We work closely with the girls by providing lessons and resources on topics such as career opportunities, setting and achieving goals, overcoming obstacles to success and how to move forward after setbacks or failures.

Please choose from the following sponsorship option(s):

(Complete and mail this form, front and back if applicable, with a check made payable to: SI Ukiah P.O. Box 701 Ukiah, CA 95482)

| \$300 | | | |
|-------|--|--|--|
| | | | |
| | | | |
| | | | |

- Logo and/or business name displayed on the club website, facebook page and at club events.

\$265 EMPLOYEE MEMBERSHIP SPONSOR

- Sponsor an employee to join Soroptimist International of Ukiah.

We meet the second & fourth Wednesdays of each month, Noon – 1:00 pm at Slam Dunk Pizza.

\$500 CLUB AND EMPLOYEE MEMBERSHIP SPONSOR

- Logo and/or business name displayed on the club website, facebook page and at club events.
- Sponsor an employee to join Soroptimist International of Ukiah.

We meet the second & fourth Wednesdays of each month, Noon – 1:00 pm at Slam Dunk Pizza.

"Soroptimist improves the lives of women and girls through programs leading to social and economic empowerment"

Thank you for your consideration,

Rebecca Enberg Membership and Sponsorship Committee Soroptimist International of Ukiah 707-272-5846











MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION

Please complete and return this form with your new membership dues to: Soroptimist International of Ukiah P.O. Box 701 Ukiah, CA 95482

Attn: Membership Committee

| Date: | | | | |
|-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-----------------|------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|--------------|
| Name: | | | | _ |
| Spouse / Partner: | | | | _ |
| Home Address: | | | | |
| Mailing Address: | | | | _ |
| Business Address: | | | | |
| Business / Employer: | | | | |
| Occupation: | | | | |
| Phone: (home) | (cell) | | (work) | _ |
| Email: | | | | |
| Birthday: / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / / | | Anniversary, if appl | cable: / / | |
| Referred by: | | | | |
| (signature for Media Release) | | International of the Army name, likeness an and in any media form not limited to: newspa | eby grant permission to Soroptimis nericas (SIA) and/or its clubs to us d/or voice for all publicity purpose nat. Media formats include, but are pers, magazines, television, radio d internet. SIA shall retain all rights | se s e |
| DUES: If you join July - December If you join January - June | \$215 \$120 | | \$ | |
| FINES & BRAGS* \$ 50.00 (May pay with your dues or pay by being asked questions at meetings by the "finetaker". We try to make this a fun time at our meetings.) | | | \$ | |
| TOTAL ENCLOSED: Method of payment: () check | payable to SI U | Jkiah () cash | \$ | |